AFG-3031/3032/3021/3022 NPI             Page 1                                      2016/3/29
AFG-3000 Series Arbitrary Function Generators
New Product Announcement
GW Instek rolls out the new AFG-3000 series arbitrary function
generators, including 20MHz/30MHz single channel and dual channel
models, designed to meet industry, scientific research, and education
applications. In the design of isolated output, all output channels are
earth ground isolation, which is suitable for test applications of floating

AFG-3031/3032/3021/3022 NPI             Page 19
2016/3/29
Ordering Information
AFG-3031, 30MHz Single channel Arbitrary Function Generator
AFG-3032, 30MHz Dual channel Arbitrary Function Generator
AFG-3021, 20MHz Single channel Arbitrary Function Generator
AFG-3022, 20MHz Dual channel Arbitrary Function Generator
Option
Opt 01, GPIB Interface
Standard Accessories
GTL-101, BNC-Alligator Test Lead *1 (only AFG-3031/AFG-3021)
GTL-101, BNC-Alligator Test Lead *2 (only AFG-3032/AFG-3022)
Quick Start Guide *1, CD-ROM with AFG software and user manual *1
Optional Accessories
GTL-246, USB Type A to Type B cable
Free Download
Arbitrary Waveform Editing Software
Please do not hesitate to contact us if you have any queries on the announcement, or product
information of the AFG-3031/3032/3021/3022 arbitrary function generator.
Sincerely Yours,
Overseas Sales Department
Good Will Instrument Co., Ltd
No. 7-1, Jhongsing Road, Tucheng Dist.,